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General information about company
Scrip code 531161
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE850B01026
Name of the company ABM KNOWLEDGEWARE LTD
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of EO-ﬂOf No. Of ol Sharcholding as a Number of Volt?ng Rights held in each
Category o-ob arty | shares OtIN0S- o/ of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of I\LOS' }?fld fully pz}tld pald{up underlying ;h';ldres\m shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0] shareholder | SP2TCROICErS | Up equity | equity Depository eld (VID) as per SCRR, & s Total as
am (I ;hfge(sm ;hf(;es Receipts (:v()lp(tn) 1957) (VI A a [ e oo | Class a% of
¢ el ) +B+ cE " | Total A+B+C
W) (VI) % of (A+B+C2) |y cgy ( )
Promoter
(A) ﬁj‘omoter 6 13386929 13386929 |66.93 13386929 13386929 | 66.93
Group
B Public 3579 6615271 6615271 [33.07 6615271 6615271 |[33.07
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 3585 20002200 20002200 (100 20002200 20002200 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slt ngees dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | o e
No. of Underlying . . shares (XII)
Shares . assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding .. .
Underlying . - of convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible . 7
Outstanding . " as a percentage of diluted held in
€8} shareholder Outstanding | securities and . N A A L
an convertible Warrants | No. Of share capital) (XI)= sa Sa | dematerialized
securities i ’ i (VIDHX) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X X Warrants (Xi) (A+B+C2) No. |total | No. | total
@ (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 66.93 13386929
Group
(B) Public 33.07 4456747
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 17843676
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Oof No. Of Total as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shz;res oS total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying sha;es shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | held (VII) (calculated as asa
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Re(l;)eipts Y - (IV)+ per SCRR, % of
held (IV) | shares o) (V)+ (V) 1957) (VII) | Class eg: | Class Total TOtfil
held Asa%of |x gy | 0% Voting
) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 12005429 12005429 | 60.02 12005429 12005429 | 60.02
undivided Family
) Any Other 1 1381500 1381500 |6.91 1381500 1381500 |6.91
(specify)
(S:;_IT)Otal 6 13386929 13386929 | 66.93 13386929 13386929 | 66.93
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6 13386929 13386929 | 66.93 13386929 13386929 | 66.93
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D+(A)
2
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
© Foreign Portfolio | ; 174000 174000 | 0.87 174000 174000 | 0.87
Investors
Sub-Total 1 174000 174000 | 0.87 174000 174000 | 0.87
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 3240 2196123 2196123 [10.98 2196123 2196123 |10.98
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |5 726015 726015 |3.63 726015 726015 |3.63
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 333 3519133 3519133 |17.59 3519133 3519133 |17.59
(specify)
Sub-Total 3578 6441271 6441271 [32.2 6441271 6441271 [32.2
B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 3579 6615271 6615271 |33.07 6615271 6615271 |[33.07
B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 3585 20002200 20002200 | 100 20002200 20002200 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+BHC ) 3585 20002200 20002200 | 100 20002200 20002200 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. of Ezdgf ihares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares ying assuming full conversion of encumbered .
. . Outstanding ” (XIII) equity shares
Underlying Underlying . convertible securities (as a :
Sr. . .° | convertible . held in
Outstanding | Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
securities and No. . . sa Sa | dematerialized
convertible Warrants . | capital) (XI)= (VIDHX) As a % of o of
ties (0 | (xi Of Warrants (Xi) % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) (a) o of ( ) No. |total | No. | total
(a) | Shares [(a) |Shares
held held
(b (b
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 60.02 12005429
(d) 6.91 1381500
(Sl‘;b'T"tal @) 66.93 13386929
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 66.93 13386929
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@)) Institutions
(e) 0.87 174000
Sub-Total (B) 0.87 174000
()]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 10.98 2040399
(a(ii) 3.63 726015
(e) 17.59 1516333
Sub-Total (B) 322 4280747
3
Total Public
Shareholding
33.07 4456747
B)=B)(1)+
B)X2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABIC2) 100 17843676
)Toml (A+BHC 100 17843676
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRAKASH

BABURAO RANE

SUNITA
BABURAO
RANE

BABURAO
BHIKUNAIK RANE

SUPRIYA
PRAKASH RANE

SHARADA
RANE

Click here
to go back

PAN (1)

AACPR2164E

ABCPR3511IN

AEKPR5870D

AGGPR6741P

AJTPRI9516Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

9542300

2500

5000

2454000

1629

12005429

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

9542300

2500

5000

2454000

1629

12005429

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

47.71

0.01

0.02

12.27

0.01

60.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

9542300

2500

5000

2454000

1629

12005429

Class egy

Total

9542300

2500

5000

2454000

1629

12005429

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

47.71

0.01

0.02

12.27

0.01

60.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

47.71

0.01

0.02

12.27

0.01

60.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in

L 9542300 2500 5000 2454000 1629 12005429
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group ZizT;ter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Lipsita Projects & Services Private Limited

PAN (II)

AAACLS843K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1381500

1381500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1381500

1381500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.91

6.91

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1381500

1381500

Class eg:y

Total

1381500

1381500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.91

6.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.91

6.91

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1381500

1381500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

Name of the

Shareholders (I) MOHAN RAMCHANDRA DATAR

SHIVNI T TRIVEDI

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AADPD5390H

ADEPT8006E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 209968
held (IV)

233967

443935

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+ | 209968

W+ (VD

233967

443935

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.05

2.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 209968

233967

443935

Class egy

Total 209968

233967

443935

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.05

1.17

2.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.05

2.22

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 209968
form (XIV)

233967

443935

Reason for not providing PAN

file:///E:]UCSPL/ABM/NEW_RT 1/CLAUSE35/SEPT2020/ABM_SHP_30.09.2020.4sm.html

1118



11/10/2020 ABM_SHP_30.09.2020.4sm.html

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

LLP

HUF

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (1I)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

32

63

157

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

218770

347499

344624

2000000

2149

315089

291002

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

218770

347499

344624

2000000

2149

315089

291002

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.09

1.74

0.01

1.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities

Ix)

Class eg: X

218770

347499

344624

2000000

2149

315089

291002

Class eg:y

Total

218770

347499

344624

2000000

2149

315089

291002

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.09

1.74

1.72

10

0.01

1.58

1.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.09

1.74

1.72

10

0.01

1.45

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 218770
form (XIV)

344699

344624 0

2149

315089

291002

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Category

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Overseas
Corporate Bodies

Overseas
Corporate Bodies

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SANJEEV
ARORA

COMPUTER
DIGITAL

NETWORK LTD

NEW
COMPUTER
ERA LTD

ROSEWELL
GROUP SERVICES
LIMITED

INVESTOR
EDUCTION AND
PROTECTION FUND

Click
here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAAPA1737C

2777799997

2777799997

7777799997

2777799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

333

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

251310

500000

1000000

500000

291002

3519133

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

251310

500000

1000000

500000

291002

3519133

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.26

2.5

2.5

1.45

17.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

251310

500000

1000000

500000

291002

3519133

Class egy

Total

251310

500000

1000000

500000

291002

3519133

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.26

2.5

2.5

1.45

17.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.26

2.5

2.5

1.45

17.59

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares heldin 1 5513 0 0 0 291002 1516333
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not Textual Textual Textual .

providing PAN Information(1) Information(2) Information(3) Textual Information(4)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

The shareholder have not updated there pan no in the companies record

Textual Information(2)

The shareholder have not updated there pan no in the companies record

Textual Information(3)

The shareholder have not updated there pan no in the companies record

Textual Information(4)

The shareholder have not updated there pan no in the companies record
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significant beneficial owners

Is of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of.holdmg/ exercise of rlght o the‘SBO n
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date
. creat
Whether by virtue of:
Eissi};l ort Nationality ;issii ort Nationality - acqu
) (Applicable ) (Applicable Rights on Exerci of
case of U case of U distributable | Exerci Xereise | oioni
PAN Nationality | in case of |Name |PAN Nationality | in case of Voting tributable | Exercise | o gni
? . Any other ? . Any other | Shares rights dividend or | of significant bene
ore.:lgn | is selected) 0r§1gn | is selected) any other control influence inter¢
nationa nationa distribution
Lipsita
Projects
KASH AACPR2164E India & . AAACLS843K India 47.71 |47.71 No No 28-03
ANE Services
Private
Limited
Total: |47.71 |47.71 (0
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